AREA AND SITE LIGHTING
MSL8 SERIES
Standard Product Specifications
Materials:
Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
Finish:
Powder Coated
Lens:

2 Years From Date of Shipment
DIMENSIONS:
MSL8M - 13”W x 15.6”L
MSL8L - 13”W x 24.9”L
MODEL FINISH WATTAGE - CCT KELVIN - CCT TYPE OPTIONS
Model
MSL8M
MSL8L
Finish
DB - Dark Bronze
BL - Black
AS - Anodized Silver
WH- White
CC - Custom Color
Wattage(MSL8M)
LED100 - 100W LED 10800 Lms
LED140 - 140W LED 14000 Lms
LED180 - 180W LED 18000 Lms
Wattage(MSL8L)
LED250 - 250W LED 25000 Lms
LED300 - 300W LED 30000 Lms
LED400 - 400W LED 40000 Lms
Kelvin
30 - 30K
40 - 40K
50 - 50K